SRM UNIVERSITY
FACULTY OF ENGINEERNG AND TECHNOLOGY

Workshop on Patenting methods in Indian regime & Invention disclosures

DATE : 24/03/2017

VENUE:8th Conference Hall, CSE

Sno. Staff Name Dept Contact Email Id (Official)
1 | Mr.S. ARUL KUMAR Mech 9952757973 Arulkumar.s@ktr.srmuniv.ac.in
2 Mr. S. MURALIDHARAN Mech 9500731468 Muralidharan.s@Xktr.srmuniv.ac.in
3 | Mr. G.SARAVANAN Aero 9094892193 | Saravanan.g@ktr.srmuniv.ac.in
4 | Mr.N.MANOJKUMAR Genetic 9566138855 manojkumar.n@Xktr.srmuniv.ac.in
5 | Dr.P.R.KANNAN RAJKUMAR Civil 9444639272 | kannanrajkumar.p@ktr.srmuniv.ac.in
6 | Dr.M.CHERALATHAN Mech 9841341749 | cheralathan.m@ktr.srmuniv.ac.in
7 | Dr.K.GUNASEKARAN Civil 9443353507 gunasekaran.k@Kktr.srmuniv.ac.in
8 | Dbr.E.POOVAMMAL CSE 9444460822 | poovammal.e@ktr.srmuniv.ac.in
9 | Dr.V.M.PONNIAH MBA 9444959156 | ponniah.vm@Xktr.srmuniv.ac.in
10 | Dr. M. PUSHPALATHA CSE 9940023821 Pushpalatha.m@Kktr.srmuniv.ac.in
11 | Dr.REVATHI VENKATARAMAN CSE 9444084661 Revathi.n@ktr.srmuniv.ac.in
12 | Dr.B.RAMACHANDRAN ECE 9789905345 ramachandran.b@ktr.srmuniv.ac.in
13 | Mr.C.PRABHU Auto 9176227007 prabhu.c@ktr.srmuniv.ac.in
14 | Ms.B.HEMALATHA ICE 9841403233 hema.b@Xktr.srmuniv.ac.in
15 | Ms.M.THENMOZHI IT 9840528505 | thenmozhi.m@Kktr.srmuniv.ac.in
16 | Mr.M.KAMARAIJ Mech 9962189209 kamaraj.m@Xktr.srmuniv.ac.in
17 | Mr.K.RAMESH Mech 9940239214 ramesh.k@ktr.srmuniv.ac.in
18 | Mr.V.KALYANASUNDARAM EEE 9865231780 | kalyanasundaram.v@ktr.srmuniv.ac.in
19 | Mr.R.NARAYANAMOORTHI EEE 9003257600 narayanamoorthi.r@ktr.srmuniv.ac.in
20 | Ms.S.USHA EEE 9840661154 | usha.s@ktr.srmuniv.ac.in




21 | Mr.V.KUBENDRAN EEE 9944787180 kubendran.v@Kktr.srmuniv.ac.in
22 | Mr.K.SELVAKUMAR EEE 9843389383 selvakumar.k@ktr.srmuniv.ac.in
23 | Mr.A.V.M.MANIKANDAN ECE 9444200888 manikandan.m@ktr.srmuniv.ac.in
24 | Mrs. S, ARUNA Software 9444076627 Aruna.s@Xktr.srmuniv.ac.in

25 | Ms.V.ELIZABETH JESI IT 9952917721 | Jesi.v@ktr.srmuniv.ac.in

26 | Ms.KAYALVIZHI JAYAVEL IT 0884496212 | Kayalvizhi.j@ktr.srmuniv.ac.in
27 | Mr.J.GODWIN PONSAM IT 7299164111 Godwin.j@ktr.armuniv.ac.in




